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ABSENTEE PRECINCTS 1 OF 4

Totals on parts  3 - 4
* In accordance with 1-12-70 NMSA 1978 and 1.10.33 NMAC, precincts with fewer than five voters are

reported as a single total in the affected county summary pages.
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042
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053
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055

056*
057
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ABSENTEE PRECINCTS 2 OF 4SANTA FE COUNTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Totals on parts  3 - 4
* In accordance with 1-12-70 NMSA 1978 and 1.10.33 NMAC, precincts with fewer than five voters are

reported as a single total in the affected county summary pages.
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Canvass of Returns of Primary Election Held on June 15 2012 – State of New Mexico
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4
7
6
4
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5
5
5
4
0
4
7
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1
4
3
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0
8
0
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8
14

1
7
5
4
2
0
1
0
2
1
4
4
2
2
3
0
0
0
5
0
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0
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0
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0
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0
0
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0
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0
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3 OF 4
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067
068
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072
073
074

075*
076
077
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079
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081
082

083*
084*
085*
086

087*
088

ABSENTEE PRECINCTSSANTA FE COUNTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

* In accordance with 1-12-70 NMSA 1978 and 1.10.33 NMAC, precincts with fewer than five voters are

reported as a single total in the affected county summary pages.
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Canvass of Returns of Primary Election Held on June 15 2012 – State of New Mexico
P
R
E
C
IN
C
T
S

Totals
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E
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Totals

7
9
2
4
8
3
0
0
1
0
2
3

11
3
6
3
5
0
0
0
4
0
1

65 324

0
5
2
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
1
1
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
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6
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0
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4
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4
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ABSENTEE PRECINCTS 4 OF 4SANTA FE COUNTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

* In accordance with 1-12-70 NMSA 1978 and 1.10.33 NMAC, precincts with fewer than five voters are

reported as a single total in the affected county summary pages.
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EARLY VOTING PRECINCTS 1 OF 4

Totals on parts  3 - 4
* In accordance with 1-12-70 NMSA 1978 and 1.10.33 NMAC, precincts with fewer than five voters are

reported as a single total in the affected county summary pages.
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EARLY VOTING PRECINCTS 2 OF 4SANTA FE COUNTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Totals on parts  3 - 4
* In accordance with 1-12-70 NMSA 1978 and 1.10.33 NMAC, precincts with fewer than five voters are

reported as a single total in the affected county summary pages.



PR
ES

ID
EN

T 
O

F 
TH

E 
U

N
IT

ED
 S

TA
TE

S

B
AR

AC
K

 O
B

AM
A

U
N

IT
ED

 S
TA

TE
S

 S
EN

AT
O

R

M
AR

TI
N

 T
. H

EI
N

R
IC

H

H
EC

TO
R

 B
AL

D
ER

AS

U
N

IT
ED

 S
TA

TE
S

 R
EP

R
ES

EN
TA

TI
VE

D
IS

TR
IC

T 
1

ER
IC

 G
. G

R
IE

G
O

M
AR

TI
N

 J
. C

H
AV

EZ

M
IC

H
EL

LE
 L

U
JA

N
 G

R
IS

H
AM

U
N

IT
ED

 S
TA

TE
S

 R
EP

R
ES

EN
TA

TI
VE

D
IS

TR
IC

T 
3

B
EN

 R
. L

U
JA

N

JU
D

G
E 

O
F 

TH
E 

C
O

U
R

T 
O

F 
AP

PE
AL

S

M
. M

O
N

IC
A 

ZA
M

O
R

A

VI
C

TO
R

 S
. L

O
PE

Z

S
TA

TE
 S

EN
AT

O
R

D
IS

TR
IC

T 
5

R
IC

H
AR

D
 C

. M
AR

TI
N

EZ

AL
FR

ED
O

 L
. M

O
N

TO
YA

S
TA

TE
 S

EN
AT

O
R

D
IS

TR
IC

T 
6

C
AR

LO
S

 R
. C

IS
N

ER
O

S

S
TA

TE
 S

EN
AT

O
R

D
IS

TR
IC

T 
24

N
AN

C
Y 

R
O

D
R

IG
U

EZ

S
TA

TE
 S

EN
AT

O
R

D
IS

TR
IC

T 
2

5

PE
TE

R
 W

IR
TH

S
TA

TE
 S

EN
AT

O
R

D
IS

TR
IC

T 
3

9

PH
IL

 A
. G

R
IE

G
O

N
IC

O
LE

 C
AS

TE
LL

AN
O

JA
C

K
 S

U
LL

IV
AN

S
TA

TE
 R

EP
R

ES
EN

TA
TI

VE
D

IS
TR

IC
T 

41

D
EB

B
IE

 A
. R

O
D

EL
LA

S
TA

TE
 R

EP
R

ES
EN

TA
TI

VE
D

IS
TR

IC
T 

4
3

S
TE

PH
AN

IE
 G

AR
C

IA
 R

IC
H

AR
D

S
TA

TE
 R

EP
R

ES
EN

TA
TI

VE
D

IS
TR

IC
T 

4
5

JI
M

 R
. T

R
U

JI
LL

O

S
TA

TE
 R

EP
R

ES
EN

TA
TI

VE
D

IS
TR

IC
T 

4
6

C
AR

L 
P.

 T
R

U
JI

LL
O

D
AV

ID
 C

O
S

S

S
TA

TE
 R

EP
R

ES
EN

TA
TI

VE
D

IS
TR

IC
T 

47

B
R

IA
N

 F
. E

G
O

LF
, J

R
.

S
TA

TE
 R

EP
R

ES
EN

TA
TI

VE
D

IS
TR

IC
T 

4
8

LU
C

IA
N

O
 “

LU
C

K
Y”

 V
AR

EL
A

S
TA

TE
 R

EP
R

ES
EN

TA
TI

VE
D

IS
TR

IC
T 

5
0

S
TE

PH
EN

 P
. E

AS
LE

Y

PA
TR

IC
IA

 A
. L

IN
C

O
LN

S
TA

TE
 R

EP
R

ES
EN

TA
TI

VE
D

IS
TR

IC
T 

7
0

R
IC

H
AR

D
 D

. V
IG

IL

TO
M

AS
 E

. S
AL

AZ
AR
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3 OF 4
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EARLY VOTING PRECINCTSSANTA FE COUNTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

* In accordance with 1-12-70 NMSA 1978 and 1.10.33 NMAC, precincts with fewer than five voters are

reported as a single total in the affected county summary pages.
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EARLY VOTING PRECINCTS 4 OF 4SANTA FE COUNTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

* In accordance with 1-12-70 NMSA 1978 and 1.10.33 NMAC, precincts with fewer than five voters are

reported as a single total in the affected county summary pages.
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REGULAR PRECINCTS 1 OF 4

Totals on parts  3 - 4
* In accordance with 1-12-70 NMSA 1978 and 1.10.33 NMAC, precincts with fewer than five voters are

reported as a single total in the affected county summary pages.
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060*
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047
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051*
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054
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056*
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062*
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064
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REGULAR PRECINCTS 2 OF 4SANTA FE COUNTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Totals on parts  3 - 4
* In accordance with 1-12-70 NMSA 1978 and 1.10.33 NMAC, precincts with fewer than five voters are

reported as a single total in the affected county summary pages.
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Canvass of Returns of Primary Election Held on June 15 2012 – State of New Mexico
P
R
E
C
IN
C
T
S

Totals

P
R
E
C
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C
T
S

Totals10391

69
86
92
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172
115
129

43
57

0
57

105
169

42
25
58

239
0
0
0

177
0

91
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102
130

51
77

153
55
74
14
74

0
84

105
119

58
49
44

113
0
0
0

202
0

63

5164

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

13
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

13

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

19
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

19

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

24
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

24

156
191
128
247
270
151
175

0
114

0
120
179
244

86
67
87

297
0
0
0

321
0

127

9622

100
134
108
203
235
128
132

36
92

0
97

144
212

40
42
60

260
0
0
0

264
0
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61
66
16
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61
29
42
18
31

0
30
48
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28
31
41

0
0
0
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0

36
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

32
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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186

0
0
0
0
0
0

116
0

108
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0

317
0
0
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0
0
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265
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
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0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
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0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
0

226
0

148
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0

76

566

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

208
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0

308
0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0
0
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0
0
0
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0
0
0
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187
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122

0
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269

86
69
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330
0
0
0
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0

139

066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074

075*
076
077
078
079
080
081
082

083*
084*
085*
086

087*
088

3 OF 4

066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074

075*
076
077
078
079
080
081
082

083*
084*
085*
086

087*
088

REGULAR PRECINCTSSANTA FE COUNTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

* In accordance with 1-12-70 NMSA 1978 and 1.10.33 NMAC, precincts with fewer than five voters are

reported as a single total in the affected county summary pages.
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Canvass of Returns of Primary Election Held on June 15 2012 – State of New Mexico
P
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C
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S

Totals
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Totals

58
82
33
97

117
54

0
0

49
0

40
64
96
58
22
36
85

0
0
0

124
0

65

1215 3820

16
17
20
27
35
13

0
0

20
0

15
26
31

7
8

13
17

0
0
0

43
0

19

1131

79
72
78

129
125

90
0
0

44
0

52
94

112
14
26
40

211
0
0
0

132
0

57

4534

39
52
26
69
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40
49
23
31

0
44
56
64
31
19
26
95

0
0
0
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0

38

2648

129
152
104
187
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30
97

0
90

144
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69
53
70

221
0
0
0

263
0

100

7998

136
168
100
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259
136

0
0

105
0

93
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205

74
0

77
0
0
0
0

297
0
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52
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

24
0
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0
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0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

41
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
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31
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

11
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

114
0
0
0

51
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
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0
0
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0
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0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
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0

22
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24
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0
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0
0
0
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0

62
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54
19
46
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38

7
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0
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51
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25
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0
0
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0
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154
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0
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0
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30
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5
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0
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146
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0
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082
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086

087*
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069
070
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073
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076
077
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079
080
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082

083*
084*
085*
086

087*
088

REGULAR PRECINCTS 4 OF 4SANTA FE COUNTY
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

* In accordance with 1-12-70 NMSA 1978 and 1.10.33 NMAC, precincts with fewer than five voters are

reported as a single total in the affected county summary pages.
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